Julia Creek Saturday 17 November, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SHANE GABBERT CONSTRUCTIONS QTIS Maiden Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

11  Scottabee(Ray Hermann)
13 (EM)Dutch Twist(Kerry Krogh)
02 Experienced(Tanya Parry)

03 My Mind is Madeup(Scott
Seymour)

04 Nitro City(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
06  Starkin(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
08 Bidaflare(Tanya Parry)

09 Eynhallow(Tanya Parry)

Ric McMahon
Matthew Hart

Danny
Edmonds

Jason
Babarovich

Justin Esser
David Sparks
Keith Ballard

Tamara
Tincknell

2 AUZSCOT CIVIL BenchMark 55 Handicap

1100 metres

01 Rothstein(Damien Finter)
10  Encoronada(Justin Bawden)

02 Believe It or Not(Denise Ballard)
03 Born to Fire(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
05 Captain's Pick(Tanya Parry)

$8000

06 Herebaneek(Tanya Parry)
07 She's Sharp As(Denise Ballard)

08  Will She Appeal(Tanya Parry)

09 Truffle Hunter(Tanya Parry)

3 BOOTH PASTORAL BM55 Handicap
1100 metres $8000

01 Who Am I(Tanya Parry)
10  Amber's Girl(Tanya Parry)

02 Toucan(Ray Hermann)

03  Sugar Ray Red(Shryn
Gabriel-Royes)

04 Sirtime(Denise Ballard)
06 Carry to Gold(Ken Foord)

Dan Ballard
Ric McMahon
Keith Ballard
David Sparks

Tamara
Tincknell

Matthew Hart

Jason
Babarovich

Danny
Edmonds

Tim Brummell

Dan Ballard

Tamara
Tincknell

Jason
Babarovich

Justin Esser

Keith Ballard

Danny
Edmonds

08  Scripts(Steven Royes) Ric McMahon
01:20PM
3 575 4 JOHNSON GRADER HIRE BenchMark 70 Handicap
4 57'5 1100 metres $8000
1 59'5 01  World of Pain(Tanya Parry) Tamara
) Tincknell
5 595 02  Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry) Dan Ballard
' 03  Umgeni(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
6 59.5 04 Safdie(Steven Royes) Jason
8 595 Babarovich
7 57'5 05 Ace Lightning (NZ)(Denise Ballard)  Keith Ballard
2 57.5 5 TOP PUB - COREY GILBY MEMORIAL Ratings Band 0 - 60
Handicap
1350 metres $8000
02:00PM (1)(1) Eolely Ga(_(lj_oley(iay H;ermann) JustTin Esser
enlago(Tanya Parry amara
9 64.0 Tincknell
2 56.0 02 Admiral Ruff(Tanya Parry) Dan Ballard
5 60.5 03  Senseofwonder (NZ)(Kerry Tim Brummell
7 59.5 Krogh)
4 57.5 04 Going Grey(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard
05 Echelon Rose(Jay Morris) Jason
6 56.5 Babarovich
8 56.0 06 Dual Personality(Tanya Parry) Danny
Edmonds
1 56.0 07 Watto's Jet(Scott Seymour) Matthew Hart
08 Zooks(Ken Foord) Ric McMahon
3 56.0 09 Inner Silence(Shryn David Sparks
Gabriel-Royes)
02:40PM 6 MCKINLAY SHIRE COUNCIL JULIA CREEK CUP OPEN Handicaf
3 64.0 1350 metres $13000
7 56.0 01  Good Job Bro(Robert Burow) Aaron Spradau
10  Wicked Investment(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell
4 63.0 11 Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry) Tamara
Tincknell
1 620 02 It And a Bit(Graham Hughes) Danny
Edmonds
5 600 03 Craiglea Cruz(Steven Royes) Justin Esser
6 58.5 04 Deadly Choices(Damien Finter) Keith Ballard
05 Spreadeagled (NZ)(Les Smerdon) Matthew Hart
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03:20PM

4

2

04:00PM

1
4

10

04:40PM

8
2
9

10

56.0

63.0

61.5
58.0
56.5

56.0

61.0
56.0

59.5
58.0

56.5
56.0

56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

61.0
56.0
56.0

61.0

60.5
58.0
58.0

06 How Big's the Hole(Ray Hermann) Jason 7 56.0
Babarovich

07 Mandalong Pass(Justin Bawden) Ric McMahon 4 56.0

08 Ollie Runs Riot(Grant Wiles) David Sparks 3 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




