Julia Creek Saturday 17 November, 2018



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	ANE GABBERT CONSTRUCTIONS (00 metres QTIS: \$13000, Non Q			:20PM	08	Scripts(Steven Royes)	Ric McMahon	2	56.0	
		-			4 JOF	INSON GRADER HIRE BenchMai	k 70 Handicap			
11	Scottabee(Ray Hermann)	Ric McMahon	3		110	00 metres \$8000	•	03:	20PM	
13 02	(EM)Dutch Twist(Kerry Krogh) Experienced(Tanya Parry)	Matthew Hart Danny	4 1	57.5 59.5	01	World of Pain(Tanya Parry)	Tamara Tincknell	4	63.0	
02	M. Mindin Madawa (Castl	Edmonds	-	FO F	02	Wicked Wiki(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	1	61.5	
03	My Mind is Madeup(Scott Seymour)	Jason Babarovich	5	59.5	03	Umgeni(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	5	58.0	
04	Nitro City(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Justin Esser	6	59.5	04	Safdie(Steven Royes)	Jason	3	56.5	
06	Starkin(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	David Sparks	8	59.5			Babarovich			
08	Bidaflare(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	7	57.5	05	Ace Lightning (NZ)(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard	2	56.0	
09	Eynhallow(Tanya Parry)	Tamara Tincknell	2	57.5	Har	P PUB - COREY GILBY MEMORIA	-		0 - 60 04:00PM	
AUZ	SCOT CIVIL BenchMark 55 Hand	licap				60 metres \$8000				
	0 metres \$8000		02	:00PM	01	Holey Gadoley(Ray Hermann)	Justin Esser	1		
01	Rothstein(Damien Finter)	Dan Ballard	9	64.0	10	Denlago(Tanya Parry)	Tamara Tincknell	4	56.0	
10	Encoronada(Justin Bawden)	Ric McMahon	2	56.0	02	Admiral Ruff(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	9	59.5	
02	Believe It or Not(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	5	60.5	03	Senseofwonder (NZ)(Kerry	Tim Brummell	8	58.0	
03	Born to Fire(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	David Sparks	7	59.5		Krogh)				
05	Captain's Pick(Tanya Parry)	Tamara	4	57.5	04	Going Grey(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	7	56.5	
		Tincknell	_		05	Echelon Rose(Jay Morris)	Jason	10	56.0	
06	Herebaneek(Tanya Parry)	Matthew Hart	6	56.5			Babarovich			
07	She's Sharp As(Denise Ballard)	Jason Babarovich	8	56.0	06	Dual Personality(Tanya Parry)	Danny Edmonds	6	56.0	
80	Will She Appeal(Tanya Parry)	Danny	1	56.0	07	Watto's Jet(Scott Seymour)	Matthew Hart	2	56.0	
	T (Edmonds	_	-	08	Zooks(Ken Foord)	Ric McMahon	5	56.0	
09	Truffle Hunter(Tanya Parry)	Tim Brummell	3	56.0	09	Inner Silence(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	David Sparks	3	56.0	
BO	OTH PASTORAL BM55 Handicap					Gabrier Royes)				
110	0 metres \$8000			:40PM		KINLAY SHIRE COUNCIL JULIA				
01	Who Am I(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	3	64.0	135	60 metres \$13000	1	04:	:40PM	
10	Amber's Girl(Tanya Parry)	Tamara	7	56.0	01	Good Job Bro(Robert Burow)	Aaron Spradau	8	61.0	
		Tincknell			10	Wicked Investment(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	2	56.0	
02	Toucan(Ray Hermann)	Jason Babarovich		63.0	11	Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry)	Tamara Tincknell	9	56.0	
03	Sugar Ray Red(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)	Justin Esser		62.0	02	It And a Bit(Graham Hughes)	Danny Edmonds	10	61.0	
04	Sirtime(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	5	60.0	03	Craiglea Cruz(Steven Royes)	Justin Esser	5	60.5	
06	Carry to Gold(Ken Foord)	Danny	6	58.5	04	Deadly Choices(Damien Finter)	Keith Ballard	6	58.0	
		Edmonds			05	Spreadeagled (N7)(Les Smerdon)	Matthew Hart	1	58.0	

05 Spreadeagled (NZ)(Les Smerdon)

Matthew Hart 1 58.0

06	How Big's the Hole(Ray Hermann)	Jason	/	56.0
		Babarovich		
07	Mandalong Pass(Justin Bawden)	Ric McMahon	4	56.0
80	Ollie Runs Riot(Grant Wiles)	David Sparks	3	56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.